


Page 2

      
WHOLESALERS      

Mission Statement:
QuestSpecialty Corporation is committed to providing quality products and services 

along with technical expertise to our customers in markets we serve.

9-1-17

1.  AbCo Wholesale Supply 
214.920.9633
www.shopabco.com
Dallas, TX 

2.   Boss Cleaning Equipment 
813.895.3784
www.bosscleaningequipment.com
Tampa, FL 

3.  Chemical Universe
816.471.3602
www.chemicaluniverse.com
N. Kansas City, MO 

4.  Chem-Master, Inc.
847.352.0114
www.chem-masterinc.com
Schaumburg, IL 

5.  Diamond Paper Co., Ltd.
504.525.5296
www.diamondpaperltd.com
Destrehan, LA 

 6.  Diversifi ed Chemical Products, Inc.
816.472.5515
www.diversifi edchemicalproductsinc.com
N. Kansas City, MO

 7.  Dot Foods
800.366.3687
www.dotfoods.com
Mt. Sterling, IL 

 8.  G.F. Lasswell Co.
713.644.4313
www.lasswell.com
Houston, TX

 9.  HB Wholesale
360.668.7878
www.hbwholesale.com
Bothell, WA

 10.  Houston’s
800.775.7132
www.houstons-inc.com
Wilsonville, OR
Kansas City, MO

11.  Logistics Supply
866.577.4477
www.logisticssupply.com
Charlotte, NC 
Grand Prairie, TX
Sparks, NV
Edison, NJ
Loveland, OH
Orlando, FL 

12.  M D Wholesale Inc. 
562.789.2640
Santa Fe Springs, CA

13.  Norshel Industries, Inc. 
215.788.2200
www.norshel.com
Croydon, PA

Central America, Caribbean, 
Mexico, South America
14.  QuestSpecialty Products

305.661.1240
www.usequest.com
Miami, FL

11

5

6

1

8

11

11

13

14

11

11

11

12

3

4

7

10

10

9

2



Page 3

 ITEM 55 5 OR 6 4x1 12x1LIQUIDS NO. GAL GAL GAL QUART

CLEANERS & DEGREASERS
ZIP . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  d-Limonene cleaner, degreaser, orange, dilutes 20:1  . . 2640 6.40 6.75 6.80 N/A
DYNAMITE  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Butyl cleaner, heavily concentrated, red, dilutes 40:1  . 2660 7.20 7.55 7.60 N/A
POWER SOLV  . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Butyl cleaner, medium duty, purple, dilutes 20:1. . . . . 2670 5.45 5.80 5.85 N/A
GETAWAY. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Non-butyl degreaser, red, oil dispersant, dilutes 10:1. . 2740 5.85 6.20 6.25 N/A
MAXI GLO  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Pink, pleasantly scented, light duty neutral cleaner. . . 2750 5.00 5.35 5.40 N/A
CLEANER DEGREASER  . . . . . . .  Non-butyl, green, general purpose, dilutes up to 100:1  2780 6.20 6.55 6.60 N/A
PALMER PINE  . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Pine cleaner . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3700 5.25 5.60 5.65 N/A
ORANGE SOLV PLUS  . . . . . . . .  d-Limonene solvent degreaser & cleaner . . . . . . . . . . 3780 29.60 29.95 30.00 **68.00
UNPLUG  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Fast evaporating non-chlorinated degreaser  . . . . 6006 14.00 14.35 N\A N/A
HI POINT  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  High fl ash point, long dwell, non-fl ammable degreaser . . 6008 15.55 15.90 N\A N/A
QUIKLEEN II . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Solvent cleaner, 29,000 dielectric, degreaser  . . . . . . . 6110 30.00 30.35 *30.40 N/A
TAR AWAY  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Emulsifi able, removes tar, grease, oil  . . . . . . . . . . . . 6130 18.60 19.05 *19.10 N/A

CLEANING AIDS
BLUE MAGIC CONCENTRATE  . . .  Glass cleaner, non-streaking, plastic safe, dilutes 10:1  . . 2710 9.30 9.65 9.70 N/A
RADIANCE  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Stainless steel cleaner and furniture polish  . . . . . . . . 2790 N/A N/A 19.20 N/A
GLEAM  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Non-ammoniated glass cleaner, safe on plastic  . . . . . . 2800 2.85 3.20 3.25 17.64
TUFSTUFF . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Caustic, thick oven cleaner w/sprayer & gloves  . . . . . 2830 9.50 9.85 9.90 36.84
VIZOL 26 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  26% Hydrochloric acid bowl cleaner  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2880 N/A N/A 7.45 31.20
PT-100  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Acid tub and tile cleaner & polish, removes water spots 2890 N/A N/A N/A 30.96
GRIP . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Thick phosphoric acid tile cleaner  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2910 N/A N/A N/A 39.12
BANG! . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Non-fuming acid cleaner alternative . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2940 7.60 7.95 *8.00 37.08
PINK DISHWASH  . . . . . . . . . . .  Pink, lotionized, fl oral dishwashing detergent. . . . . . . 2950 5.40 5.75 5.80 N/A
OPEN UP  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Alkaline drain opener . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3000 8.35 8.70 N/A 31.92 

12x1 PT
TACKLE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Rust, calcium and lime deposit remover  . . . . . . . . . . 3010 15.85 16.20 N/A 43.80 

    12x1 QT
SKIDEW . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Mildew stain remover. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3500 7.60 7.95 *8.00 36.60

ENZYMES
EARTH SCENTS SUPER BUGZ
    PLUMERIA - NEW!  . . . . . . .  Enzyme producing bacteria, eliminates odors . . . . . . .*2590 8.60 8.95 9.00 40.92
    CUCUMBER MELON - NEW!  .  Enzyme producing bacteria, eliminates odors . . . . . . .*2600 8.60 8.95 9.00 40.92
    PIÑA COLADA SCENT . . . . . .  Enzyme producing bacteria, eliminates odors . . . . . . .*2690 8.60 8.95 9.00 40.92
    LINEN SCENT . . . . . . . . . . .  Enzyme producing bacteria, eliminates odors . . . . . . .*2760 8.60 8.95 9.00 40.92
    CITRUS SCENT  . . . . . . . . . .  Enzyme producing bacteria, eliminates odors . . . . . . . 2840 8.60 8.95 9.00 40.92
    BERRY SCENT  . . . . . . . . . . .  Enzyme producing bacteria, eliminates odors . . . . . . . 2850 8.60 8.95 9.00 40.92
    CHERRY SCENT  . . . . . . . . . .  Enzyme producing bacteria, eliminates odors . . . . . . . 2860 8.60 8.95 9.00 40.92
    EUCALYPTUS SCENT  . . . . . .  Enzyme producing bacteria, eliminates odors . . . . . . .*2870 8.60 8.95 9.00 40.92
    NEUTRAL SCENT  . . . . . . . . .  Enzyme producing bacteria, eliminates odors . . . . . . . 2920 8.60 8.95 9.00 40.92
DRAIN DEMON  . . . . . . . . . . . .  Thickened enzyme treatment for organic waste  . . . . . 2900 N/A N/A N/A 38.16
DIGEST PLUS  . . . . . . . . . . . . .  7 strains enzyme producing bacteria, spring mist scent  2960 8.30 8.65 8.70 40.20

DISINFECTANTS / DEODORANTS    12x1 QT
GERM AWAY  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  EPA quaternary, clinging, foaming bathroom cleaner  . . 2930 6.95 7.30 7.35 28.92
FIESTA RTU MULBERRY. . . . . . .  RTU odor counteractant  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3070 7.55 7.90 7.95 35.04
QD 64 LEMON DISINFECTANT  . .  EPA quat, HIV-1 (AIDS virus) disinfectant, dilutes 64:1  . 3530 9.10 9.45 9.50 N/A
QD 64 MINT DISINFECTANT . . . .  EPA quat, HIV-1 (AIDS virus) disinfectant, dilutes 64:1  . 3540 7.65 8.00 8.05 N/A
QD 64 PINE DISINFECTANT  . . . .  EPA quat, HIV-1 (AIDS virus) disinfectant, dilutes 64:1  . 3550 7.60 7.95 8.00 N/A
QD 64 FRESH DISINFECTANT . . .  EPA quat, HIV-1 (AIDS virus) disinfectant, dilutes 64:1  . 3560 8.80 9.15 9.20 N/A
ENCORE. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  EPA, non-acid disinfectant bathroom cleaner RTU  . . . . 3570 3.85 4.20 *4.25 24.72
FINAL QUAT . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  EPA quat, no rinse sanitizer, dilutes 60:1  . . . . . . . . . . 3580 7.30 7.65 7.70 N/A
CHERRY COUNTERACTANT  . . . .  Cherry deodorant, air freshener. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3590 6.80 7.15 7.20 N/A
GERM ASIDE . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  EPA RTU non-acid disinfectant all-purpose cleaner. . . . 3600 4.80 5.15 5.20 23.76
PREDATOR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  EPA RTU food contact surface sanitizer  . . . . . . . . . . . 3610 N/A N/A N/A 18.24
SPRING MIST COUNTERACTANT .  Odor eliminator, spring mist fragrance, dilutes 10:1. . . 3620 8.60 8.95 9.00 33.96
SUMMER ISLAND . . . . . . . . . . .  Odor eliminator, tropical punch, dilutable, space/surface 3720 12.00 12.35 12.40 57.60
THRIFT-O-FRESH - NEW!  . . . . .  EPA cleaner / deodorant / disinfectant, dilutes 32:1  . . 3730 5.60 5.90 5.95 N/A
THRIFT-O-MINT. . . . . . . . . . . .  EPA cleaner / deodorant / disinfectant, dilutes 32:1  . . 3740 5.90 6.25 6.30 N/A
THRIFT-O-PINE . . . . . . . . . . . .  EPA cleaner / deodorant / disinfectant, dilutes 32:1  . . 3750 5.30 5.65 5.70 N/A
THRIFT-O-LEMON  . . . . . . . . . .  EPA cleaner / deodorant / disinfectant, dilutes 32:1  . . 3760 5.75 6.10 6.15 N/A
POMELIA  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Odor eliminator, plumeria, dilutable, space/surface  . . 3800 12.00 12.35 12.40 57.60

12x1 PT
FIESTA MULBERRY . . . . . . . . . .  Super concentrated odor counteractant. . . . . . . . . . . 3810 10.30 10.65 10.70 32.4

  5 OR 6  INSECTICIDES / HERBICIDES 55 GAL GAL 4x1 GAL 12x1 QT
DOUBLE TROUBLE. . . . . . . . . .  0.02% Deltamethrin water based RTU insecticide. . . . . 4640 6.50 6.85 6.90 28.92
 4x1 GAL 12x1 QT 6x1 QT 24x3 OZ
LIGHTS OUT . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Certifi ed effective, EPA 25(b) compliant bed bug killer. . 4650 21.90 79.20 *41.40 60.00
 * Private Label Only
** 12–20 oz. Aerosol cans with top suitable for trigger sprayer 
 Due to VOC regulations, not available for sale in CA, CT, MD, PA, NJ, OH, MA, ME, MI, NY, DE, VA, DC, NH, IL, IN, UT



Page 4

 ITEM 55 5 OR 6 4x1 12x1LIQUIDS NO. GAL GAL GAL QUART

INSECTICIDES / HERBICIDES con’d    
ADIOS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  EPA 25(b) compliant drain fl y repellent gel. . . . . . . . . 4670 N/A N/A N/A 42.00
PROWLER - NEW! . . . . . . . . . .  EPA 25(b) compliant lice killer for habitat surfaces  . . 46801 6–24 fl . oz. bottles/case 78.00
DEEP SIX - NEW!. . . . . . . . . . . . Lice treatment spray, with nit comb . . . . . . . . . . . . 68901 6–8 oz. bottles/case 45.00
   see page 11 for nit comb, item E10000047-COMB.

HAND CLEANERS / SOAPS
THICK N’ SUDSY  . . . . . . . . . . .  Pink lotion liquid soap, cherry-almond. . . . . . . . . . . . 6780 5.80 6.15 6.20 N/A

SOOTHE  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Waterless hand cleaner. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6810 40.80 76.80
GRIT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Waterless hand cleaner with pumice . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6820 42.00 78.00
WHOLE SHEBANG  . . . . . . . . . .  All-in-one hair and body shampoo. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6840 52.80 N/A
   4.5# cans feature a self dispensing disk — can also be used with a wall mount dispenser — 
   see page 11, item E92500001-DISP.

APPLAUSE  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Gel antiseptic handwash. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6930 32.40 31.20 16.00
   One pump included in 4x1 case.

OVATION  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Foaming instant hand sanitizer  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6940 40.80 38.04 52.20
    Dispenser for 1000 ML container — see page 11, item E93500001-1KDP
BARRICADE . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Aerosol protective hand barrier cream  . . . . . . . . . . . 5890 12–20 oz. cans/case, 18 oz net weight 45.36

  5 OR 6  12x1FLOOR CARE PRODUCTS 55 GAL GAL 4x1 GAL QUART
VELVA-SHEEN  . . . . . . . . . . . .  Dust mop treatment with d-Limonene 2810 23.60 23.95 24.00 N/A
GONE  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Carpet spot and stain remover 2990 5.80 6.15 6.20 26.88
LIGHTNING   . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Heavy duty wax stripper, non-ammoniated, dilutes 20:1. 7000 7.00 7.35 7.40 N/A
EXTRACTO . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Concentrated steam extraction fl uid, dilutes 32:1 . . . . 7110 9.20 9.55 9.60 N/A
NO FOAM. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Defoaming solution, concentrated  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7120 7.35 7.70 7.75 N/A
PRO-KOTE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Acrylic, 25% solids, dry bright fi nish  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7130 19.62 19.97 20.02 N/A
DEEP GLOSS 18. . . . . . . . . . . .  Acrylic, metal cross link, hi gloss, 18% solids  . . . . . . . 7180 17.95 18.10 18.15 N/A
QUIK KOTE  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Acrylic, metal cross link, hi gloss, 22% solids  . . . . . . .*7200 19.40 19.75 19.80 N/A

AUTOMOTIVE PRODUCTS
FUEL GUARD  . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Diesel fuel stabilizer  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8300 24.50 25.00 N/A 108.00
FLEETMASTER  . . . . . . . . . . . .  Heavy duty car wash, removes road fi lm  . . . . . . . . . . 8520 10.40 10.75 10.80 N/A
PROTEK. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Vinyl and rubber protectant, silicone emulsion . . . . . . 8540 17.45 N/A N/A 60.00

MOLY TUFF  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Premium multi-purpose moly E.P. grease, black  . . . . L1020 3.30 3.45 3.45 36.00
BIG RED. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Super impact non-melt E.P. grease, red. . . . . . . . . . L1030 2.50 2.70 2.70 30.00
MR. GREEN  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  High performance extreme condition grease, green. . L1040 2.70 2.90 2.90 33.00
MR. BLUE  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Premium lithium E.P. grease, blue  . . . . . . . . . . . . . L1050 2.45 2.60 2.60 30.00
BIG GREEN . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Super impact non-melt E.P. grease, green  . . . . . . . . L1060 2.80 2.90 2.90 33.50
MR. JOE  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Premium lithium E.P. grease, amber . . . . . . . . . . . . L1070 2.43 2.61 2.61 30.00
EZ LUBE  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Food grade white grease, NSF rating H-1 . . . . . . . . . L1080 5.00 5.20 5.20 55.00

    10 EA.
 400# 120# 35# 14 OZ. 12x16 OZ.

SURRENDER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Ultra hi-temp anti-seize . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . L6390 3.20 3.40 3.40 38.00 87.00
    10 EA.
 400# 120# 35# 14 OZ. 12x8 OZ.

KOPPER LUBE. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Copper-based anti-seize  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . L6600 4.10 4.30 4.30 47.00 84.00

  PER GAL. 
 55 GAL. 5 GAL.

HYDRAULIC OIL 10W40  . . . . . . . . . . .  High performance mult-viscosity hydraulic oil  . . . . . L1500 15.10  15.45 
RED UNIV. GEAR OIL 80W90  . . . . . . . .  High performance super gear oil  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . L1600 20.15  20.50 
RED UNIV. GEAR OIL 85W140  . . . . . . .  High performance super gear oil  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . L1800 20.25  20.60 
GREEN UNIV. GEAR OIL 85W140  . . . . .  High performance super gear oil  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . L1801 20.25  20.60 

 * Private Label Only

 50 ML 8 OZ. 1000 ML
 24 PER CASE 12 PER CASE 6 PER CASE

 4 OZ. 8 OZ. 4x1
 24 PER CASE 12 PER CASE GAL 

 16 OZ. HOOK 4.5 LB. CAN
 12 PER CASE 6 PER CASE 

 ITEM    10 EA.GREASES & LUBRICANTS NO. 400# 120# 35# 14 OZ.



Page 5

EXPRESS WIPES MULTI-PURPOSE HAND CLEANER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6/72. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6420  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 67.34
EXPRESS WIPES GRAFFITI REMOVER. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6/40. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6430  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 53.78
EXPRESS WIPES GERM AWAY HARD SURFACE DISINFECTANT . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6/50. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6441  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 46.38
EXPRESS WIPES HAND SANITIZER. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6/70. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6450  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 45.84
EXPRESS WIPES SHEEN GLASS CLEANER  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6/35. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6490  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 30.90
EXPRESS WIPES VINYL & RUBBER PROTECTANT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6/40. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6510  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 47.64
EXPRESS WIPES INDUSTRIAL GRADE HAND CLEANER. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6/90. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .*6520  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 73.68
EXPRESS WIPES STAINLESS STEEL POLISH & CLEANER. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6/40. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6530  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 51.54
EXPRESS WIPES SANI-CLEAN ALL SURFACE CLEANER. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2/1600. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6560  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 63.42 
EXPRESS WIPES BEAT-IT 25% DEET INSECT REPELLENT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6/40. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6570  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 56.70

GREENSCAPES CLEANER & DEGREASER
    Heavy duty cleaner, degreaser, EPA DfE program. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2650 7.55 7.80 7.95 35.40
GREENSCAPES HEAVY DUTY GLASS & MULTI-SURFACE CLEANER CONCENTRATE
    Dilute up to 1:128 in cold water, EPA DfE program. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2700 8.10 8.45 8.50 N/A
GREENSCAPES CONCENTRATED NEUTRAL CLEANER
    Heavy duty neutral cleaner, degreaser & cooling coil cleaner; EPA DfE program . . . . . . . . 2720 5.70 6.05 6.10 N/A
GREENSCAPES OXYGENATED CLEANER & DEGREASER
    Concentrated heavy duty cleaner, EPA DfE program. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2980 5.85 6.20 6.25 31.20

LUBRICANTS
MR. MECHANIC - NEW! . . . . . .  Lubricant, Four-way protection, non-fl ammable  . . *6000 16.70 17.05 17.10 N/A
MOLI-GUARD  . . . . . . . . . . . .  Molybdenum disulfi de & graphite dry fi lm lubricant. .6002 N/A 39.60 N\A N/A
PIERCE  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Moisture displacer & lubricant, rust inhibitor  . . . 6004 25.35 25.80 N\A N/A
MC-FREE  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Methylene chloride free dry fi lm lubricant  . . . . . . .6005 N/A 40.20 N\A N/A
LOOSE SCREW  . . . . . . . . . . .  4-in-1 lubricating and penetrating oil with PTFE  . . *6007 27.65 28.00 N\A N/A

COIL CLEANERS
COBRA  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Heavy foaming alkaline condenser coil cleaner . . . . . . 6601 11.44 11.79 11.84 N/A
RATTLER  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Evaporator cleaner, leaves no residue . . . . . . . . . . . . 6606 N/A 6.30 6.35 N/A

METAL TREATMENT
DEFENSE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Translucent coating protects against rust, weldable, 6001 34.65 35.00 N\A N/A
  non-chlorinated
HD-50 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Synthetic cutting fl uid, rust preventative, coolant. . . . 6120 19.25 19.60 *19.65 N/A
RESTORE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Converts rust, forms protective coating. . . . . . . . . . . 6410 43.80 44.15 44.20 139.20

SPECIALTY 275 GAL 55 GAL 5 GAL  2x2.5 GAL 4x1 GAL
LIQUEFIRE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Anti-Icing Agent  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6010 15.23 15.83 16.33 17.28 16.38
  5 OR 6  12x1
 55 GAL GAL 4x1 GAL QUART
UP AND AWAY . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Powerful solvent lift station degreaser  . . . . . . . . . . . 6020 15.05 15.40 N\A N/A
RUTHLESS  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Thick, concentrated paint remover, solvent base. . . . . 6030 22.90 23.25 23.30 N/A
DEFLECT - NEW!  . . . . . . . . . .  All season surface repellent  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6040 16.60 16.95 17.05 N/A
BUOY  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Lift station cleaner & degreaser with d-Limonene . . . . 6050 26.05 26.40 N/A N/A
99% ISOPROPYL ALCOHOL  . . . .  Industrial cleaner  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6200 19.10 19.45 19.50 64.92

12x1 PT
PURITY  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Food grade lubricant and protectant, NSF rated H1 . . . 6220 21.85 22.20 22.25 61.80
SCALE-A-WAY . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Industrial lime and scale remover. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6280 7.85 8.20 8.25 N/A
TRAILERBRITE  . . . . . . . . . . . .  Aluminum brightener, rust remover, acid based. . . . . . 6360 8.20 8.55 8.60 N/A
    12x1
 55 GAL 12 x 8 OZ 4x1 GAL QUART
BUBBLY . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Super sensitive leak detector. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6632 N/A 46.30 12.90 61.80
     24 x 8 OZ
CLEAN ICE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Non-fuming, non-foaming, USDA rated. . . . . . . . . . . . 6660 N/A 90.70 35.20 N/A
     24 x 8 OZ
SHINY NICKEL. . . . . . . . . . . . .  Nickel safe ice machine cleaner . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6662 N/A 80.90 31.50 N/A
  5 OR 6  12x1
 55 GAL GAL 4x1 GAL QUART
GLACIER CLEAN - NEW!. . . . . .  Food grade freezer cleaner, NSF rating A5  . . . . . . . . . 6664 12.50 12.85 12.90 N/A

* Private Label Only
Due to VOC regulations, not available for sale in CA, UT.

 ITEM PRICEEXPRESS WIPES NO. 6x1

 ITEM 55 5 OR 6 4x1 12x1GREENSCAPES NO. GAL GAL GAL QUART

 ITEM 55 5 OR 6 4x1 12x1INDUSTRIAL MAINTENANCE LIQUIDS NO. GAL GAL GAL QUART



Page 6

GENERAL PURPOSE CLEANERS
WHAM . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2070  . . . . . . . .20  . . . . . . . . 18  . . . . . . . 32.04
   Foaming d-Limonene cleaner & degreaser
RESCUE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2090  . . . . . . . .20  . . . . . . . . 17  . . . . . . . 40.92
   Foaming soy/d-Limonene degreaser
KLEEN ALL . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2110  . . . . . . . .20  . . . . . . . . 18  . . . . . . . 33.00
   Heavy duty, all-purpose butyl cleaner
SHEEN . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2130  . . . . . . . .20  . . . . . . . . 19  . . . . . . . 27.84
   Glass cleaner, will not streak
NO MISCHIEF  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2150  . . . . . . . .16  . . . . . . . . 11  . . . . . . . 39.60
   Non-chlorinated protective wax barrier resists graffi ti, stain & corrosion, safe on plastic
GRAFFITI GONE  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2210  . . . . . . . .20  . . . . . . . . 15  . . . . . . . 57.60
   Vandalism remover
TAG BREAKER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . *2219  . . . . . . . .16  . . . . . . . . 10  . . . . . . . 53.40
   Vandalism remover, safer on plastics
TOP  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2230  . . . . . . . .20  . . . . . . . . 19  . . . . . . . 28.80
   Chalkboard cleaner, eliminates glare, water based
TUFSTUFF . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2350  . . . . . . . .20  . . . . . . . . 18  . . . . . . . 40.80
   Heavy duty gel oven and grill cleaner, pleasantly scented
DUST B GONE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .2500  . . . . . . . .12  . . . . . . . . .7  . . . . . . . 34.08
   Cleans dust, paper particles from computer, with extender tube
KLEEN SCREEN  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2540  . . . . . . . .16  . . . . . . . . 15  . . . . . . . 27.60
   Special CRT screen cleaner

POLISHES
LEMON LUSTER. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2140  . . . . . . . .20  . . . . . . . . 18  . . . . . . . 42.84
   Foaming furniture polish with carnauba wax & silicone
SLEEK  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2160  . . . . . . . .20  . . . . . . . . 17  . . . . . . . 42.84
   Furniture polish formulated with beeswax & mink oil
SPARKLE  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2220  . . . . . . . .20  . . . . . . . . 18  . . . . . . . 45.84
   Water-based stainless steel cleaner
SHIMMER  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2260  . . . . . . . .20  . . . . . . . . 18  . . . . . . . 39.24
   Multi-surface cleaner, duster & polish, contains d-Limonene
BRILLIANCE  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2490  . . . . . . . .20  . . . . . . .14.5  . . . . . . . 53.64
   Oil-based stainless steel cleaner, polish, non-abrasive

CARPET/UPHOLSTERY/FLOOR CARE
VELVA-SHEEN . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2250  . . . . . . . .16  . . . . . . . . 14  . . . . . . . 41.04
   Dust mop treatment aids in suppressing dust, contains d-Limonene
FREZE-IT  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2280  . . . . . . . .12  . . . . . . . . .7  . . . . . . . 36.00
   Quickly freezes gum for easy removal
BREAKDOWN  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2290  . . . . . . . .20  . . . . . . . . 18  . . . . . . . 37.68
   Active bacteria removes organic odors from carpets and upholstery
ENZO MAGIC. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2300  . . . . . . . .16  . . . . . . . . 15  . . . . . . . 42.72
   Enzyme spot and odor remover with d-Limonene
STRIP-EZE  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2380  . . . . . . . .20  . . . . . . . . 18  . . . . . . . 39.24
   Heavy duty gel-based cleaner for baseboards and wax build-up
GONE  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2460  . . . . . . . .16  . . . . . . . . 15  . . . . . . . 34.20
   Carpet stain remover, cleans spots & stains, destroys odors  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . *2470  . . . . . . . .20  . . . . . . . . 18  . . . . . . . 39.36
PRESTO . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . *2480  . . . . . . . .20  . . . . . . . . 18  . . . . . . . 38.16
   Low foaming carpet spot and stain remover, orange fragrance. APE/NPE free.

DISINFECTANTS
GERM AWAY GERMICIDAL CLEANER. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2170  . . . . . . . .20  . . . . . . . . 18  . . . . . . . 36.36
   EPA Quaternary foaming disinfectant, HIV-1 (AIDS virus) disinfecting claim
PHENOMENAL FOGGING ADJUNCT . . . Hospital sanitizer, disinfectant, deodorant  . . . . . . . . . . . . *3030. . . . . . . . . . 8 . . . . . . . . . .6  . . . . . . . 32.64
   LINEN. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Hospital sanitizer, disinfectant, deodorant  . . . . . . . . . . . . *3060. . . . . . . . . . 8 . . . . . . . . . .6  . . . . . . . 32.64
   CITRUS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Hospital sanitizer, disinfectant, deodorant w/d-Limonene . . . 3080. . . . . . . . . . 8 . . . . . . . . . .6  . . . . . . . 32.64
PHENOMENAL. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Hospital sanitizer, disinfectant, deodorant  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3100. . . . . . . . . 20 . . . . . . . .16.5  . . . . . . . 48.72
   COUNTRY GARDEN  . . . . . . . . . . . . Hospital sanitizer, disinfectant, deodorant  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3110. . . . . . . . . 20 . . . . . . . .16.5  . . . . . . . 48.72
   CITRUS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Hospital sanitizer, disinfectant, deodorant w/d-Limonene . . . 3120. . . . . . . . . 20 . . . . . . . .16.5  . . . . . . . 48.72
   EPA Phenolic disinfectant, HIV-1 (AIDS virus) & TB disinfecting claim
STAF . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Hospital sanitizer, disinfectant, deodorant  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3290. . . . . . . . . 20 . . . . . . . .16.5  . . . . . . . 51.60
   EPA Quaternary disinfectant, air sanitizer, HIV-1 (AIDS virus) disinfecting claim

* Private Label Only
Due to VOC regulations, not available for sale in CA, UT.

 PRODUCT CAN SIZE NET WT. PRICEAEROSOLS QuestSpecialty products do not contain CFCs NUMBER OUNCES OUNCES DOZEN



Page 7

 PRODUCT CAN SIZE NET WT. PRICEAEROSOLS NUMBER OUNCES OUNCES DOZEN

TOTAL RELEASE ODOR ELIMINATORS – SOLVENT BASED, with METAZENE®

MULBERRY . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Mulberry fragrance . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3140  . . . . . . . . 6  . . . . . . . . .5  . . . . . . . 35.50
CUCUMBER MELON  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Cucumber Melon fragrance  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3190  . . . . . . . . 6  . . . . . . . . .5  . . . . . . . 35.50
LINEN  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Linen fragrance . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3260  . . . . . . . . 6  . . . . . . . . .5  . . . . . . . 35.50
ORANGE  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Orange fragrance . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3280  . . . . . . . . 6  . . . . . . . . .5  . . . . . . . 35.50
FRESH N CLEAN  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Fresh Air fragrance . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3450  . . . . . . . . 6  . . . . . . . . .5  . . . . . . . 35.50
OCEAN BREEZE - NEW!. . . . . . . . . . . .  Fresh fragrance  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3680  . . . . . . . . 6  . . . . . . . . .5  . . . . . . . 35.50
PLUMERIA  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Plumeria fragrance. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3820  . . . . . . . . 6  . . . . . . . . .5  . . . . . . . 35.50
PEAR. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Pear fragrance. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3830  . . . . . . . . 6  . . . . . . . . .5  . . . . . . . 35.50
MIN-TEA  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Green Tea & Mint fragrance  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3840  . . . . . . . . 6  . . . . . . . . .5  . . . . . . . 35.50

JELLED DEODORIZERS with METAZENE®

FIESTA ORANGE TWIST. . . . . . . . . . . .  Citrus jelled deodorant . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3130  . . . . . . . .20  . . . . . . . . 15  . . . . . . . 47.28
FIESTA SWEET DREAMS. . . . . . . . . . . .  Mulberry jelled deodorant . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3200  . . . . . . . .20  . . . . . . . . 15  . . . . . . . 47.28
FIESTA CUCUMBER MELON - NEW!  . . . .  Cucumber melon jelled deodorant  . . . . . . . . . . . . 3770  . . . . . . . .20  . . . . . . . . 15  . . . . . . . 47.28

DRY DEODORIZERS with METAZENE®

SPUN SUGAR  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Dry air freshener  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3170  . . . . . . . .20  . . . . . . . . 10  . . . . . . . 40.20
SPRING MIST. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Dry air freshener  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3340  . . . . . . . .20  . . . . . . . . 10  . . . . . . . 40.20
OCEAN BREEZE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Dry air freshener  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3350  . . . . . . . .20  . . . . . . . . 10  . . . . . . . 40.20
MULBERRY . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Dry air freshener  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3360  . . . . . . . .20  . . . . . . . . 10  . . . . . . . 40.20
BABY POWDER  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Dry air freshener  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3370  . . . . . . . .20  . . . . . . . . 10  . . . . . . . 40.20
ORANGE CREAM  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Dry air freshener  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3380  . . . . . . . .20  . . . . . . . . 10  . . . . . . . 40.20
VANILLA  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Dry air freshener  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3390  . . . . . . . .20  . . . . . . . . 10  . . . . . . . 40.20
MANGO  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Dry air freshener  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3400  . . . . . . . .20  . . . . . . . . 10  . . . . . . . 40.20
RAIN BARREL  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Dry air freshener  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3420  . . . . . . . .20  . . . . . . . . 10  . . . . . . . 40.20
RED HOT  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Dry air freshener  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3460  . . . . . . . .20  . . . . . . . . 10  . . . . . . . 40.20
MEADOW SHOWERS . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Dry air freshener  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3470  . . . . . . . .20  . . . . . . . . 10  . . . . . . . 40.20
LINEN  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Dry air freshener  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3480  . . . . . . . .20  . . . . . . . . 10  . . . . . . . 40.20
CUCUMBER MELON - NEW!  . . . . . . . . .  Dry air freshener  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4030  . . . . . . . .20  . . . . . . . . 10  . . . . . . . 40.20

METERED AIR FRESHENERS with METAZENE®

FIESTA FALL HARVEST  . . . . . . . . . . . .  Red apple metered air freshener. . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3790  . . . . . . . .12  . . . . . . .7.25  . . . . . . . 40.68
FIESTA DAY SPA. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Bird of paradise metered air freshener. . . . . . . . . . 3850  . . . . . . . .12  . . . . . . .7.25  . . . . . . . 40.68
FIESTA RAIN BARREL  . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Summer rain metered air freshener . . . . . . . . . . . . 3860  . . . . . . . .12  . . . . . . .7.25  . . . . . . . 40.68
FIESTA PURE N CLEAN  . . . . . . . . . . . .  True odor neutralizer metered air freshener  . . . . . . 3870  . . . . . . . .12  . . . . . . .7.25  . . . . . . . 40.68
FIESTA AUTUMN BREEZE. . . . . . . . . . .  Cinnamon metered air freshener. . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3880  . . . . . . . .12  . . . . . . .7.25  . . . . . . . 40.68
FIESTA LIMON . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Lemon-lime metered air freshener  . . . . . . . . . . . . 3890  . . . . . . . .12  . . . . . . .7.25  . . . . . . . 40.68
FIESTA ORANGE SMOOTHIE . . . . . . . . .  Orange cream metered air freshener . . . . . . . . . . . 3900  . . . . . . . .12  . . . . . . .7.25  . . . . . . . 40.68
FIESTA TANGO MADNESS. . . . . . . . . . .  Mango metered air freshener  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3910  . . . . . . . .12  . . . . . . .7.25  . . . . . . . 40.68
FIESTA GENTLE WHISPER  . . . . . . . . . .  Potpourri metered air freshener  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3920  . . . . . . . .12  . . . . . . .7.25  . . . . . . . 40.68
FIESTA SUMMER SORBET. . . . . . . . . . .  Pear metered air freshener  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3930  . . . . . . . .12  . . . . . . .7.25  . . . . . . . 40.68
FIESTA HERB GARDEN  . . . . . . . . . . . .  Green tea & mint metered air freshener  . . . . . . . . 3940  . . . . . . . .12  . . . . . . .7.25  . . . . . . . 40.68
FIESTA SPELL BOUND . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Strawberry metered air freshener . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3950  . . . . . . . .12  . . . . . . .7.25  . . . . . . . 40.68
FIESTA CLEAN COTTON  . . . . . . . . . . .  Linen metered air freshener. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3960  . . . . . . . .12  . . . . . . .7.25  . . . . . . . 40.68
FIESTA MOON BEAM . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Vanilla metered air freshener . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3970  . . . . . . . .12  . . . . . . .7.25  . . . . . . . 40.68
FIESTA OCEAN BREEZE . . . . . . . . . . . .  Fresh scent metered air freshener. . . . . . . . . . . . . 3980  . . . . . . . .12  . . . . . . .7.25  . . . . . . . 40.68
FIESTA SWEET SCENTSATION. . . . . . . .  Mulberry metered air freshener  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3990  . . . . . . . .12  . . . . . . .7.25  . . . . . . . 40.68

INSECTICIDES / HERBICIDES
VS 102  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4250  . . . . . . . .20  . . . . . . . . 15  . . . . . . . 61.08
   Roach & ant spray, long lasting residual, vanilla scented
STORMTROOPER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4260  . . . . . . . . 20  . . . . . . . . 18  . . . . . . . 69.00
   Fire ant killer, 0.15% Tetramethrin, 0.375% Permethrin; w/ one mound injector
CS 101  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4290  . . . . . . . .20  . . . . . . . . 15  . . . . . . . 61.08
   Roach & ant spray, long lasting residual, cherry scented
ON TIME  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4320  . . . . . . . .12  . . . . . . . 6.5  . . . . . . . 84.00
   Metered insecticide, contains Pyrethrins & MGK 264, rated F-1 by USDA
BUG BAN  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4350  . . . . . . . . 8  . . . . . . . . .6  . . . . . . . 43.92
   Personal insect repellent, pleasantly scented, contains 14.25% DEET
FOGASOL II  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4370  . . . . . . . .12  . . . . . . . . .9  . . . . . . . 42.00
   Total release fogger, water based, contains Permethrin, Pyrethrin & MGK 264  . . . . . . . . . . . 4380  . . . . . . . . 8  . . . . . . . . .6  . . . . . . . 38.88
STOMP WASP & HORNET SPRAY . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4390  . . . . . . . .20  . . . . . . . . 12  . . . . . . . 56.52
   Non-fl ammable, dielectric 40,100 volts – Tetramethrin, Sumithrin, non-chlorinated
SHOOTER. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4400  . . . . . . . . 8  . . . . . . . . .6  . . . . . . . 38.16
   Total release fogger, water based, contains Tetramethrin

* Private Label Only



Page 8

 PRODUCT CAN SIZE NET WT. PRICEAEROSOLS NUMBER OUNCES OUNCES DOZEN

INSECTICIDES / HERBICIDES con'd
SMOKE 'EM DRY FOG FLYING INSECT KILLER  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4410  . . . . . . . .20  . . . . . . . . 14  . . . . . . . 73.80
   Water-based, contains Pyrethrin, approved for use in commercial food handling facilities
DYNAMO WASP & HORNET KILLER  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4420  . . . . . . . .20  . . . . . . . . 12  . . . . . . . 58.20
   Residual, dielectric 47,300 volts - contains Tetramethrin, Permethrin, Piperonyl Butoxide
DOOM  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4520  . . . . . . . .20  . . . . . . .16.5  . . . . . . . 58.20
   Weed killer, 2,4-D, Bromacil
ERADICATOR. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4540  . . . . . . . .20  . . . . . . . . 16  . . . . . . . 42.00
   Multi-purpose insect spray
CLOBBER - NEW!. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4570  . . . . . . . .20  . . . . . . . . 16  . . . . . . . 51.72
   Lice, dust mite and bed bug multi-purpose insect spray
BUG BAN PLUS  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4580  . . . . . . . . 8  . . . . . . . 6.5  . . . . . . . 69.00
   Personal insect repellent, contains 22.56% DEET

INDUSTRIAL MAINTENANCE
DEGREASERS
d-GREAZ  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5000  . . . . . . . .16  . . . . . . . . 12  . . . . . . . 48.00
   Organic d-Limonene solvent degreaser, 48,000 volt dielectric, non-chlorinated
QUIK SOLV . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .5020  . . . . . . . .16  . . . . . . . . 12  . . . . . . . 76.00
   Solvent cleaner, NPB (n-Propyl Bromide) formula, non-fl ammable, 14,000 volt dielectric . . *5030  . . . . . . . .20  . . . . . . . . 20  . . . . . . 109.08
A.F.D. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5050  . . . . . . . .20  . . . . . . . . 16  . . . . . . . 84.00
   Citrus-based water soluble degreaser
BIG ORANGE. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5060  . . . . . . . .16  . . . . . . . . 12  . . . . . . . 51.00
   Orange oil tar & asphalt remover with d-Limonene
TAR BLITZ  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5080  . . . . . . . .20  . . . . . . . . 15  . . . . . . . 69.00
   Soy and d-Limonene California VOC compliant degreaser
QUIKLEEN II  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .5120  . . . . . . . .16  . . . . . . . . 16  . . . . . . . 54.00
   Non-fl ammable solvent cleaner, 29,000 volt dielectric, w/extender tube  . . . . . . . . . . . . *5130  . . . . . . . .20  . . . . . . . . 18  . . . . . . . 64.20
ELECTRO-CLEAN . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5160  . . . . . . . .16  . . . . . . . . 16  . . . . . . . 55.20
   Energized electrical equipment cleaner, VOC compliant in all states
KICK OFF . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .5180  . . . . . . . .20  . . . . . . . . 19  . . . . . . . 56.76
   Non-fl ammable; non-conductive; 30,000 volt dielectric safety solvent
CRASH   . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5200  . . . . . . . .20  . . . . . . . . 16  . . . . . . . 41.40
   Heavy duty foam degreaser with d-Limonene, VOC compliant in all states
TOUGH GUY . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5230  . . . . . . . .20  . . . . . . . . 17  . . . . . . . 72.00
   Soy/citrus based foaming jelled heavy duty industrial degreaser, contains d-Limonene
MAIN EVENT - NEW!  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5260  . . . . . . . .20  . . . . . . . . 18  . . . . . . . 33.00
   Food surface foaming cleaner/degreaser, NSF rating A1
PAD KLEEN   . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . §8070  . . . . . . . .20  . . . . . . . . 18  . . . . . . . 52.20
   Fast acting, quick drying chlorinated hydrocarbon solvent

LUBRICANTS
MC-FREE  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5210  . . . . . . . .16  . . . . . . . . 11  . . . . . . . 67.32
   Methylene chloride free dry fi lm lubricant
LINK WISE - NEW! . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5270  . . . . . . . .16  . . . . . . . . 12  . . . . . . . 54.00
   Semi-synthetic food grade chain & cable lubricant, NSF rating H1
KOPPER LUBE. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5310  . . . . . . . .16  . . . . . . . . 12  . . . . . . . 66.96
   Copper based anti-seize lubricant withstands high temperatures and pressures
MR. MECHANIC  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5340  . . . . . . . .16  . . . . . . . . 12  . . . . . . . 49.44
   Lubricant, Four-way protection—fl ammable, with extender tube . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . *5350  . . . . . . . .20  . . . . . . . . 15  . . . . . . . 55.08
SILI LUBE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5370  . . . . . . . .16  . . . . . . . . 15  . . . . . . . 54.00
   USDA authorized silicone spray—heavy duty
SLIDE OUT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5380  . . . . . . . .20  . . . . . . .11.5  . . . . . . . 48.00
   Dry silicone spray—food grade, NSF approved H1
PURITY  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5400  . . . . . . . .20  . . . . . . . . 16  . . . . . . . 62.40
   Food grade lubricant and protectant, NSF approved H1
GEAR LUBE EF  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5420  . . . . . . . .16  . . . . . . . . 12  . . . . . . . 50.52
   Open gear lube, asphaltic based, non-chlorinated
MOLI-GUARD  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5440  . . . . . . . .16  . . . . . . . . 12  . . . . . . . 64.80
   Dry lubricant spray, reduces friction, retards wear
SURRENDER EF . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5460  . . . . . . . .16  . . . . . . . . 13  . . . . . . . 58.80
   Anti-seize, lubricant & protective coating, non-chlorinated
MICRO-DRY. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5660  . . . . . . . .16  . . . . . . . . 10  . . . . . . . 52.08
   Dry lubricant & release agent, non-chlorinated, contains PTFE

* Private Label Only
Due to VOC regulations, not available for sale in CA, UT.
§ Due to VOC regulations, not available for sale in CA, CT, MD, NJ, MA, ME, MI, UT.
 Due to VOC regulations, not available for sale in CA, CT, MD, NJ, MA, ME, MI, NY, DE, DC, IL, RI, UT.
 Due to VOC regulations, not available for sale in CA, CT, MD, PA, NJ,OH, MA, ME, MI, NY, DE, VA, DC, NH, UT.



Page 9

 PRODUCT CAN SIZE NET WT. PRICEAEROSOLS NUMBER OUNCES OUNCES DOZEN

INDUSTRIAL MAINTENANCE con’d
LUBRICANTS con'd
NUCHAIN . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5760  . . . . . . . .16  . . . . . . .12.5  . . . . . . . 48.72
   Heavy duty chain & cable lubricant, Moly fortifi ed, with extender tube

PENETRANTS
PEN EASE - NEW!  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5280  . . . . . . . .20  . . . . . . . . 15  . . . . . . . 63.96
   Food grade penetrating oil, NSF rating H1
LOOSE SCREW  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5300  . . . . . . . .20  . . . . . . . . 19  . . . . . . . 57.48
   4-in-1 lubricating and penetrating oil with PTFE, displaces moisture, inhibits corrosion
GENESIS. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5320  . . . . . . . .16  . . . . . . . . 12  . . . . . . . 50.52
   VOC compliant, non-fl ammable, true four-way penetrant. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . *5330  . . . . . . . .20  . . . . . . . . 15  . . . . . . . 60.84
PIERCE  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5500  . . . . . . . .16  . . . . . . . . 16  . . . . . . . 62.40
   Penetrating lubricant, four way action, 30,000 dielectric, with extender tube . . . . . . . . . *5090  . . . . . . . .20  . . . . . . . . 18  . . . . . . . 71.64
OUTBREAK . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5510  . . . . . . . .20  . . . . . . . . 18  . . . . . . . 73.20
   Cherry rapid penetrating lubricant, 50 state VOC compliant, contains no silicone
RUST RELEASE  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5690  . . . . . . . .20  . . . . . . . . 16  . . . . . . . 53.64
   Foaming lubricant and penetrating & cutting oil, with extender tube
SLICK  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5740  . . . . . . . .16  . . . . . . . . 12  . . . . . . . 50.52
   PTFE & Moly penetrating lubricant, with extender tube
ULTRA TAC . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5810  . . . . . . . .20  . . . . . . . . 14  . . . . . . . 59.40
   High pressure penetrating lubricant
CHILL OUT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5970  . . . . . . . .16  . . . . . . . . .9  . . . . . . . 72.00
   Freezing penetrating oil

METAL TREATMENT
DEFENSE EF . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5540  . . . . . . . .16  . . . . . . .12.5  . . . . . . . 60.84
   Metal parts protector, translucent coating guards against rust, weldable, non-chlorinated
QUIK-ZINC  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5700  . . . . . . . .16  . . . . . . . . 14  . . . . . . . 74.16
   Galvanize coating, cold Zinc, 93% Zinc after drying 
REVIVE  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5960  . . . . . . . .20  . . . . . . . . 13  . . . . . . . 61.80
   Spray rust converter, forms protective coating

COIL CLEANERS
SIDEWINDER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5390  . . . . . . . .20  . . . . . . . . 18  . . . . . . . 38.50
   Foaming cooling evaporator / condenser coil & fi n cleaner
COBRA  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5410  . . . . . . . .20  . . . . . . . . 15  . . . . . . . 31.00
   Water based coil, fi n and evaporator cleaner, no rinsing required on running units
COPPERHEAD . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5430  . . . . . . . .16  . . . . . . . . 15  . . . . . . . 31.92
   Foaming coil cleaner, no chlorinated solvents or petroleum distillates, contains d-Limonene
PYTHON EZ A/C CARE  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5470  . . . . . . . .20  . . . . . . . . 18  . . . . . . . 43.00
   EPA evaporator coil cleaner & disinfectant 

ADHESIVES
FUSION MAX - NEW!  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .5850  . . . . . . . .20  . . . . . . . . 12  . . . . . . . 50.64
   General purpose web spray adhesive
FUSION AP - NEW!. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .5860  . . . . . . . .20  . . . . . . . . 12  . . . . . . . 56.28
   All purpose misting spray adhesive
FUSION HT - NEW!  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .5870  . . . . . . . .20  . . . . . . . . 12  . . . . . . . 64.56
   High temperature contact spray adhesive withstands temperatures to 225°F

GREASE
BODACIOUS  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .5720  . . . . . . . .16  . . . . . . . . 12  . . . . . . . 48.12
   High pressure, penetrating non-melt red grease, non-fl uorinated, with extender tube. . . . *5730  . . . . . . . .20  . . . . . . . . 15  . . . . . . . 54.96
EZ LUBE  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5770  . . . . . . . .16  . . . . . . . . 10  . . . . . . . 53.04
   Food grade white grease, resists extreme pressure, corrosion & water washout, 
   Calcium Sulfonate based, NSF approved H1
BIG RED . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5790  . . . . . . . .20  . . . . . . . . 14  . . . . . . . 55.32
   Non-melt red spray grease, Bentone based
SAFE BET. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5830  . . . . . . . .20  . . . . . . .13.5  . . . . . . . 48.96
   Penetrating multi-purpose Lithium grease – natural color

CONTACT CLEANERS
UNPLUG  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ¶5140  . . . . . . . .16  . . . . . . . . 11  . . . . . . . 47.04
   Contact & circuit board cleaner, 25,000 volt dielectric, with extender tube. . . . . . . . . . . .*¶5150  . . . . . . . .20  . . . . . . . . 14  . . . . . . . 53.16
UNPLUG II  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . *5149  . . . . . . . .16  . . . . . . . . 11  . . . . . . . 52.20
   VOC compliant in all states as an electronic cleaner
UPPER CUT  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5240  . . . . . . . .16  . . . . . . . . 14  . . . . . . 190.80
   Non-fl ammable degreaser, electrical and electronic cleaner, 30,000 volt dielectric

* Private Label Only
 Due to VOC regulations, not available for sale in CA.
Due to VOC regulations, not available for sale in CA, UT.
¶ Due to VOC regulations, not available for sale in CA, CT, MD, PA, NJ, OH, MA, ME, MI, UT.



Page 10

 PRODUCT CAN SIZE NET WT. PRICEAEROSOLS NUMBER OUNCES OUNCES DOZEN

INDUSTRIAL MAINTENANCE con’d
CONTACT CLEANERS con'd
LEFT HOOK  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5250  . . . . . . . .16  . . . . . . . . 10  . . . . . . 198.60
   High purity contact cleaner, high dielectric, fast drying, non-fl ammable, safe on most plastics
PCA II  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5489  . . . . . . . .16  . . . . . . . . 12  . . . . . . 115.80
   Precision electronic cleaning agent, NPB formula, non-fl ammable, 14,000 volt dielectric
   VOC compliant in all states as an electronic cleaner, safe on most plastics

SPECIALTY
CHARGE. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2050  . . . . . . . .20  . . . . . . . . 16  . . . . . . . 84.00
   Condensate drain cleaner with 18" tube attachment, contains d-Limonene
BACK DOWN . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2155  . . . . . . . .16  . . . . . . . . 11  . . . . . . . 39.60
   Special wax barrier repels ice, snow, grass clippings & dirt from metal, plastic, painted surfaces
SLIP-NOT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5520  . . . . . . . .16  . . . . . . . . 12  . . . . . . . 48.48
   Belt dressing, Increases grip power of all belt types
RUTHLESS  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5580  . . . . . . . .16  . . . . . . . . 13  . . . . . . . 44.64
   Gel based paint and varnish remover  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . *5590  . . . . . . . .20  . . . . . . . . 18  . . . . . . . 49.32
SENTRY SPATTER GUARD  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . *5780  . . . . . . . .16  . . . . . . . . 16  . . . . . . . 55.68
   Welder’s helper—no silicone, non-fl ammable
KWIK KOOL  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5840  . . . . . . . .16  . . . . . . . . 12  . . . . . . . 49.32
   Cutting and tapping coolant
SURROUND. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5880  . . . . . . . .20  . . . . . . . . 18  . . . . . . . 71.52
   Hard, white, protective waterproof spray
WONDER – WHITE  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5910  . . . . . . . .16  . . . . . . . . 12  . . . . . . . 51.60
   Acoustical ceiling tile restorer, clay based restorer, primer and sealer
ARCTIC GEL
   Heat transfer preventative/protectant . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5990  . . . . . . . .20  . . . . . . . . 16  . . . . . . . 39.00

AUTOMOTIVE
OUT OF SIGHT  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2510  . . . . . . . .20  . . . . . . . . 18  . . . . . . . 42.36
   Foams out spots and stains on carpet and upholstery
SHOWTIME . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2620  . . . . . . . .16  . . . . . . . . 14  . . . . . . . 34.20
   Cleans & protects plastic, leather, acrylic, chrome, fi berglass, plexiglas & paint; bug shield
RE-FRESH AUTO AIR CONDITIONER FRESHENER  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3295  . . . . . . . .20  . . . . . . .16.5  . . . . . . . 51.30
   Removes foul, musty odors—kills odor-producing organisms, powerful deodorizers, EPA reg.
DE-ICE. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8000  . . . . . . . .16  . . . . . . . . 12  . . . . . . . 36.24
   Instantly melts ice & frost  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . *8010  . . . . . . . .20  . . . . . . . . 16  . . . . . . . 43.20
OFF  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8020  . . . . . . . .16  . . . . . . . . 13  . . . . . . . 45.60
   Cleans & frees moving parts on carburetor, PCV valves
FINISHING TOUCH  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8040  . . . . . . . .20  . . . . . . . . 15  . . . . . . . 55.92
   Cleans, shines & protects tires; leaves long lasting, high gloss shine, foaming
SHINE ON. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8050  . . . . . . . .20  . . . . . . . . 12  . . . . . . . 46.68
   Spray on tires from any angle & drive away; deep black shine lasts through several washes
NOCHLOR  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8090  . . . . . . . .20  . . . . . . . . 14  . . . . . . . 52.40
   Non-chlorinated brake parts cleaner, no ozone depleting solvents
COMMAND  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8100  . . . . . . . .16  . . . . . . . . 11  . . . . . . . 48.00
   All purpose auto polish, fortifi ed with carnauba wax and PTFE
SNAP BACK. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8150  . . . . . . . .16  . . . . . . . . 14  . . . . . . . 47.52
   Leather cleaner and conditioner with new leather fragrance
CLINCH - NEW! . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8220  . . . . . . . .20  . . . . . . . . 13  . . . . . . . 56.76
   Visible protective coating for batteries
DETECT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8230  . . . . . . . .20  . . . . . . . . 18  . . . . . . . 32.04
   Cleaner & protector for batteries and terminals, contains acid indicator
THUNDER. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8240  . . . . . . . .20  . . . . . . . . 17  . . . . . . . 33.48
   Power spray gel engine degreaser, clinging foam
CRUNCH  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8250  . . . . . . . .20  . . . . . . . . 16  . . . . . . . 51.60
   Organic engine degreaser, contains solvents including d-Limonene, gel based
VROOM  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8260  . . . . . . . .16  . . . . . . .10.7  . . . . . . . 37.30
   Starting fl uid lubricates, prevents corrosion, prolongs battery life, non-corrosive

CARBON-OFF!® Heavy Duty Carbon Remover
    6 Aerosol Cans Per Case  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  106190001-20AR  . . . . . .20  . . . . . . . . 19. . . . . 71.82/cs
    9 Aerosol Cans Per Master Pack  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  109190001-20AR  . . . . . .20  . . . . . . . . 19. . . . 110.79/cs
       (Master Pack consists of 3 Packs of 3/20 oz. cans)
   12 Aerosol Cans in Counter Display Case  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  11219DC01-DISP  . . . . . .20  . . . . . . . . 19. . . . 145.68 ea
   12 Pint Cans Per Case. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  112160001-16OZ  . . . . . Pint . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 93.48/cs
   6 Quart Cans Per Case . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  106320001-32QT  . . . . .Quart  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 89.46/cs

* Private Label Only
Due to VOC regulations, not available for sale in CA, UT.

 PRODUCT CONTAINER NET WT. UNITFOODSERVICE NUMBER SIZE OUNCES PRICE



Page 11

CARBON-OFF!® (continued)
    1 Gallon Can Per Case  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  101010001-11GL . . . . Gallon . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 45.55/gal
    2 Gallon Cans Per Case . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  101020001-21GL  . . . . Gallon . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 44.76/gal
    2 Gallon Cans Per Case (Dip Tank Solution) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  10102DTS1-21GL  . . . . Gallon . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 45.76/gal
BRITE SHINE Stainless Steel Cleaner & Polish
    6 Aerosol Cans Per Case . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 140611001-16AR  . . . . . .16  . . . . . . . . 11. . . . . 36.84/cs
   12 Aerosol Cans Per Case  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 141211001-16AR  . . . . . .16  . . . . . . . . 11. . . . . 70.44/cs
   16 Aerosol Cans in Counter Display Case  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 141611DC1-DISP. . . . . . .16  . . . . . . . . 11. . . . . 96.12 ea
    6 Quarts Per Case  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 140632001-32QT  . . . . .Quart  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 51.60/cs
    4 Gallons Per Case . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 140104001-41GL  . . . . Gallon . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 23.87/gal
    6 Canisters Per Case, 40 Count Wipes  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 140406001-035D  . . . .6/40 Tub  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 51.54/cs
NU-VIEW, NSF approved A1  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6 Pack . . . . . . . . . . . . 20301  . . . . . . . .20  . . . . . . . . 18  . . . . . . . 18.36
   Concession and food equipment cleaner  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .12 Pack . . . . . . . . . . . . *2030  . . . . . . . .20  . . . . . . . . 18  . . . . . . . 33.00
FOAM PLUS Super Cling Oven, Grill, Fryer &  Rotisserie Cleaner
    6 Aerosol Cans Per Case  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 206190001-20AR  . . . . . .20  . . . . . . . . 19. . . . . 36.66/cs
   12 Aerosol Cans in Counter Display Case  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 21219DC01-DISP. . . . . . .20  . . . . . . . . 19. . . . . 72.84/cs
   12 Quarts Per Case  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 212320001-32QT  . . . . .Quart  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 64.32/cs
    4 Gallons Per Case . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 201040001-41GL  . . . . Gallon . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 14.82/gal
KETTLE TABS Popcorn Kettle Boil-Out Cleaner
   48/2 oz. Tablets (6 Boxes of 8 Tablets each). . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 264802001-48PK  . . .8/2 oz. Box  . . . . . . . . . . . . 60.48/cs
HOT SPRAY Oven, Grill, Fryer & Rotisserie Cleaner
    4 Gallons Per Case . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 301040001-41GL  . . . . Gallon . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 13.10/gal
FRYER BOIL-OUT Deep Fryer Cleaner
    4 Gallons Per Case . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 401040001-41GL  . . . . Gallon . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7.37/gal
FRYER PUCK® - FRYER BOIL-OUT Deep Fryer Cleaner Tablets
   16/4 oz. Tablets  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . **401160000-16PK  . . 16/4 oz. Box . . . . . . . . . . . . 36.00/cs
   30/4 oz. Tablets (6 Boxes of 5 Tablets ea.). . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 401304001-30PK  . . .5/4 oz. Box  . . . . . . . . . . . . 60.00/cs
   30/4 oz. Tablets in Counter Display Case
   (6 Boxes of 5 Tablets ea.) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 401304DC1-DISP. . . .5/4 oz. Box  . . . . . . . . . . . . 61.80 ea
   40/4 oz. Tablets in Counter Dispenser. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 401404001-DISP. . . 40/4 oz. Box . . . . . . . . . . . . 99.20 ea
ALL KLEEN Heavy Duty Hood Cleaner & Degreaser
    4 Gallons Per Case . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 601040001-41GL  . . . . Gallon . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10.05/gal

The following items are non discountable
CARBON-OFF!® STANDARD DIP TANK - Plastic Tank, Plastic Cover, 
   Metal Frame w/Casters - 26.5"L x 10.25"W x 22.5"H   . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . E90000000-TANK  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 350.00 ea
   inside dimensions (35 Gallon Capacity).
CARBON-OFF!® STANDARD DIP TANK DRAIN RACK  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . E90000000-RACK  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 75.00 ea
   Fits inside Dip Tank

INFERNO POWDER. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .P303. . . . . . . . . . . 50 lb. pail. . . . . . . . . . . . 2.31/lb.  . . . 1.96/lb.
   Municipal sewer compound

HAND CLEANER DISPENSER for 4.5# container  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .E92500001-DISP  . . . . . . . . . . 1 ea  . . . . . . . . . . 38.00  . . . . . . 34.00
TRIGGER SPRAYER for 22 oz. bottle, regular  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .E92600001-TRIG  . . . . . . . . . . 1 ea  . . . . . . . . . . . 0.84  . . . . . . . 0.67
TRIGGER SPRAYER for 22 oz. bottle, chemical resistant . . . . . . . . . . .E92700001-CHEM. . . . . . . . . . 1 ea  . . . . . . . . . . . 1.05  . . . . . . . 0.84
22 oz. PLASTIC BOTTLE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .E92800001-BOTL . . . . . . . . . . 1 ea  . . . . . . . . . . . 1.07  . . . . . . . 0.85
THE MAGICIAN  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .925011001-30PK  . . . . . . . . . . 30/cs . . . . . . . . . . 35.60  . . . . . . 28.48
   Two layers of Melamine separated by a durability strip
EXPRESS WIPES DISPENSER, fi ts all except 642, 652 and 656. . . . . . . .E92900001-WDSP. . . . . . . . . . 1 ea  . . . . . . . . . . 26.65  . . . . . . 21.30
THE SORCERER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 925015001-12PK  . . . . . . . . . . 12/cs . . . . . . . . . . 60.00  . . . . . . 48.00
   Two layers of Melamine, a durability strip layer, w/ velcro backing
THE SORCERER UTILITY PAD HOLDER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .E93100001-SRPH . . . . . . . . . . . 1 ea . . . . . . . . . . . 11.00. . . . . . . . 8.00
EXPRESS WIPES DISPENSER, fi ts 6560  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .E93200001-WDSP. . . . . . . . . . 1 ea  . . . . . . . . . . 34.00  . . . . . . 27.00
DISPENSER FOR OVATION, 1000 mL  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .E93500001-1KDP  . . . . . . . . . . 1 ea  . . . . . . . . . . 13.75  . . . . . . 11.00
METERED AEROSOL DISPENSER Deluxe fully programmable. . . . . . . . . .E93700001-MDSP . . . . . . . . . . 12/cs . . . . . . . . . .324.00  . . . . . 264.00
METERED AEROSOL DISPENSER Basic dispenses every 15 minutes . . . . . . .E93800001-MDSP . . . . . . . . . . 12/cs . . . . . . . . . .204.00  . . . . . 144.00
FIRE ANT MOUND INJECTOR for use with 4260  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .E10000045-XROD. . . . . . . . . . 12/cs . . . . . . . . . .100.00  . . . . . . . N/A
GREASE GUN for use with tubes+-  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .E10000046-GGUN  . . . . . . . . . 1 ea  . . . . . . . . . . 21.00  . . . . . . . N/A
NIT COMB for head lice; use with 68901  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .E10000047-COMB. . . . . . . . . . 60/cs . . . . . . . . . . 53.00  . . . . . . . N/A

NOTE: Equipment warranted by manufacturer.
* Private Label Only
Due to VOC regulations, not available for sale in CA, UT.

 PRODUCT CONTAINER NET WT. UNITFOODSERVICE  NUMBER SIZE OUNCES PRICE

 PRODUCT   1-60 61+POWDERS NUMBER   CASES CASES

 PRODUCT   1-60 61+EQUIPMENT NUMBER   CASES CASES



Page 12

 QUANTITY DISCOUNTS
 24 units to 50 units . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8% discount 101 units to 192 units  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .15% discount
 51 units to 100 units . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10% discount 193 units to 383 units  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .20% discount

NO QUANTITY DISCOUNTS ON EQUIPMENT, POWDERS OR SPECIAL ORDER ITEMS.

UNITS:
One case of the following equals one unit: aerosols, pints, half pints (8 oz.), quarts, wipes, Fryer Puck, Kettle Tabs, one 1 gallon case, one 
2x1 gallon case, one 4x1 gallon case, one 10-pack 14.5 oz tubes.
 5 gallon pail   1 unit 400 or 420 pound drum 24 units
 6 gallon pail   1 unit 120 pound drum   8 units
 55 gallon drum  24 units  45 pound drum   1 unit
 All totes 24 units 35 pound pail  1 unit

NO UNITS ARE ALLOWED FOR EQUIPMENT, POWDERS OR SPECIAL ORDER ITEMS. 

PRIVATE LABEL ARTWORK
Artwork cannot begin until an order has been placed and all logos, graphics, layouts and samples are received. Logos and graphics can 
be sent in the form of .tif or .eps fi les on disc or via e-mail to info@questspecialty.com. A proof of your label will be e-mailed or faxed 
in approximately fi ve working days. Basic private label tech sheets in an editable format are available for $25.00 each. Custom private 
label tech sheets, SDSs, fl yers, and line art are available at $60.00 per hour.

PRESSURE SENSITIVE LABELS
If pressure sensitive labels are digitally printed, there are no plate charges. In some cases digitally printed labels cannot be used and 
there will be plate charges of $75.00 per color per label on all new orders and changes requested by the customer. QuestSpecialty will 
order suffi cient labels and stock for your orders. Any labels not used within one year will be invoiced at cost. Please allow six weeks 
on fi rst orders for art preparation and plates, if required, to be produced.

PRIVATE LABEL MINIMUMS
Silkscreens are available only on items rated GHS non-hazardous. Changes to existing screens due to name, address, logo, etc., will 
be charged $25.00.

PINTS:
24 dozen minimum. Add $1.00 per dozen for a second 
silkscreen color.

QUARTS:
24 dozen minimum. Add $1.00 per dozen for a second 
silkscreen color.

GALLONS:
144 each minimum. Add $.20 per gallon for a second 
silkscreen color.

16 oz. HOOKS:
24 dozen minimum. One color silkscreen.

CANS FOR HAND CLEANER (4.5 lbs.):
24 cases (6 x 1) minimum. One color silkscreen.

50 ml BOTTLES:
576 each minimum (24 cases). One color silkscreen.

8 oz. BOTTLES:
24 dozen minimum. One color silkscreen.

MASTER PACKS
Two dozen master packs are available at a cost of $1.00 per dozen.
Grease 14 oz. tube 3-case master packs are available for an 
additional $.85 and 5-case master packs are available for an 
additional $.60 per case of ten.

SDS AND TECHNICAL DATA SHEETS
These can be downloaded directly from our website, www.questspecialty.com.

 PRIVATE LABEL

1000 ml BOTTLES:
144 each minimum (24 cases) – preprinted pressure sensitive 
label.

PAILS:
22 pail minimum for silkscreen or pressure sensitive label. One 
color silkscreen.

AEROSOLS:
24 dozen per item (48 cases of six packs). Add $1.00 per case 
for a second silkscreen color.

3 oz. & 4 oz. BOTTLES:
576 each minimum (24 cases). One color silkscreen.

WIPES:
144 each minimum (24 cases). One color silkscreen.

THE MAGICIAN, THE SORCERER, & SANI-CLEAN WIPES:
24 case minimum, preprinted box label only.

14 oz. GREASE TUBES
300 tube minimum, pressure sensitive label only.
60 tube minimum unlabeled.



Page 13

TERMS, PACKAGING & WARRANTY

MINIMUM ORDER
QuestSpecialty requires a minimum order of $100.00. 

TERMS OF SALE
Net 30 days from date of shipment with approved credit. Without approved credit, orders must be prepaid.

Prepayment can be made by check, EFT, MasterCard, or Visa credit cards. This charge will be processed against the credit card when 
the order is placed.

FREIGHT TERMS
All shipments within the continental United States and Canada are shipped freight prepaid from QuestSpecialty. The freight charges 
will be added to your invoice. If payment is received within terms, the freight can be deducted on orders of $1,500. Customer owns 
the merchandise once picked up at our dock by the freight carrier. QuestSpecialty reserves the right to select the carrier when freight 
charges are paid by QuestSpecialty. When the customer selects the freight carrier, all shipments will be collect.

ADDITIONAL FREIGHT SERVICE CHARGES:   
Our prepaid freight program does not include absorbing the cost for special charges. Examples of such incidental charges may 
include, but are not limited to, charges for lift gate, hazardous fee, custom broker fees, high cost location, construction site, 
notifi cation of delivery, residential and inside deliveries. If any of these charges occur on any shipments they will be added to 
the invoice or invoiced separately and considered non-deductible. 

DAMAGED SHIPMENTS
On prepaid shipments, the customer must note damage upon receipt and immediately contact QuestSpecialty to allow us to fi le a 
claim for damages. Failure to notify QuestSpecialty of damages will result in customer’s full responsibility for loss. Any claim for lost 
shipments will be handled by QuestSpecialty.

On collect shipments, the customer must fi le the claim with the freight company for any damages or lost shipments. QuestSpecialty 
will be pleased to assist the customer with the claim.

DROP SHIPMENTS
All drop shipments will be sent freight prepaid unless otherwise specifi ed. A $2.00 per box handling fee will be added to all Fedex 
shipments due to special packaging requirements. For hazardous materials, there will be a $30.00 upcharge per box shipped via Fedex 
ground, and whatever QuestSpecialty is charged per box shipped via Fedex Air or Fedex international.

PRODUCT SAMPLE POLICY 
QuestSpecialty will furnish the fi rst sample of an individual product at no charge. Freight will be billed to customers on a net 30 ac-
count. Samples will be sent to customers set up as pay in advance once payment for freight has been received. Call your customer 
service representative to request samples and freight quotes. 

RETURN GOODS POLICY
All returns must be authorized by QuestSpecialty Corporation. When requesting authorization for return, please advise the product(s) 
you wish to return. A return authorization number will be issued. Returns without the return authorization number will not be ac-
cepted. Credit will be based on original invoice price. In the case of incorrect shipment, QuestSpecialty must be notifi ed within 10 days 
after receipt of shipment. Authorized return (in unopened containers) for reasons other than defective merchandise will be credited 
at original invoice price less 15% restocking charge. All returns must be shipped freight prepaid.

FEDERAL REGULATIONS & LABEL REGISTRATION
All products subject to Federal Regulations (disinfectants, germicides, insecticides, herbicides, sanitizers) are registered with the ap-
propriate regulatory body by QuestSpecialty Corporation. QuestSpecialty Corporation conforms to all DOT ground shipping regulations.

LABELS
Labels furnished by customers requiring special warning statements must comply with all federal regulations. If not, our stock label 
will be used. We will be glad to review your artwork prior to printing of labels to insure compliance with federal regulations.

PRODUCT WARRANTY
QuestSpecialty Corporation warrants the sealed containers of its products will be labeled in accordance with Federal regulations 
and the product will conform to the label description. QuestSpecialty disclaims any other warranties including any and all warran-
ties of merchantability or fi tness for any particular purpose with respect to its products. QuestSpecialty’s liability shall be limited to 
replacement of any defective product and all claims must be in writing and received within twelve months of the invoice date and 
the merchandise must be available for QuestSpecialty’s inspection. In no event shall QuestSpecialty be liable for any incidental or 
consequential damages as a result of any defect in its product.



Page 14

ALPHABETICAL INDEX
99% Isopropyl Alcohol . . . . . . . . . 5
Adios  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4
A.F.D.    . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8
All Kleen  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 11
Arctic Gel Aerosol  . . . . . . . . . . 10
Baby Powder  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7
Back Down . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10
Bang!  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
Barricade. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4
Big Green  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4
Big Orange . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8
Big Red Grease . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4
Big Red Aerosol . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9
Blue Magic   . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
Bodacious  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9
Breakdown. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6
Brilliance. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6
Brite Shine. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 11
Bubbly  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5
Bug Ban. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7
Bug Ban Plus. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8
Buoy . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5
Carbon-Off!®  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10
Charge  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10
Cherry Counteractant  . . . . . . . . 3
Chill Out  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9
Cleaner Degreaser. . . . . . . . . . . 3
Clean Ice . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5
Clinch . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10
Clobber . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8
Cobra Liquid. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5
Cobra Aerosol . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9
Command  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10
Copperhead . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9
Crash  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8
Crunch  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10
CS 101. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7
Cucumber Melon Dry Air Freshener 7
Cucumber Melon Total Release. . . 7
Damaged Shipments. . . . . . . . . 13
Deep Gloss 18. . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4
Deep Six  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4
Defense Aerosol  . . . . . . . . . . . . 9
Defense Liquid  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5
Defl ect  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5
De-Ice . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10
Detect  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10
d-Greaz. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8
Digest Plus . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
Doom  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8
Double Trouble . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
Drain Demon  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
Drop Shipments. . . . . . . . . . . . 13
Dust-B-Gone. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6
Dynamite. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
Dynamo. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8
Earth Scents Berry. . . . . . . . . . . 3
  Cherry. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
  Citrus  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
  Cucumber Melon . . . . . . . . . . . 3
  Eucalyptus . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
  Linen  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
  Neutral  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
  Piña Colada  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
  Plumeria  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
Electro-Clean . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8
Encore  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
Enzo Magic. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6
Equipment . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 11
Eradicator  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8
Express Wipes Beat-It. . . . . . . . . 5
Express Wipes Germ Away. . . . . . 5
Express Wipes Graffi ti Remover  . . 5
Express Wipes Hand Sanitizer  . . . 5
Express Wipes Indust Hand Clnr  . . 5
Express Wipes Multi-Purp Hand  . . 5
Express Wipes Sani-Clean  . . . . . . 5
Express Wipes Sheen  . . . . . . . . . 5
Express Wipes Stainless Steel  . . . 5
Express Wipes Vinyl . . . . . . . . . . 5
Extracto  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4

EZ Lube Aerosol  . . . . . . . . . . . . 9
EZ Lube Grease. . . . . . . . . . . . . 4
Federal Regs/Label Reg  . . . . . . 13
Fiesta Autumn Breeze  . . . . . . . . 7
Fiesta Clean Cotton . . . . . . . . . . 7
Fiesta Cucumber Melon  . . . . . . . 7
Fiesta Day Spa  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7
Fiesta Fall Harvest. . . . . . . . . . . 7
Fiesta Gentle Whisper  . . . . . . . . 7
Fiesta Herb Garden  . . . . . . . . . . 7
Fiesta Limon  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7
Fiesta Moon Beam . . . . . . . . . . . 7
Fiesta Mulberry Concentrate . . . . 3
Fiesta Ocean Breeze  . . . . . . . . . 7
Fiesta Orange Smoothie  . . . . . . . 7
Fiesta Orange Twist . . . . . . . . . . 7
Fiesta Pure N Clean . . . . . . . . . . 7
Fiesta Rain Barrel  . . . . . . . . . . . 7
Fiesta RTU Mulberry. . . . . . . . . . 3
Fiesta Spell Bound. . . . . . . . . . . 7
Fiesta Summer Sorbet  . . . . . . . . 7
Fiesta Sweet Dreams . . . . . . . . . 7
Fiesta Sweet Scentsation . . . . . . 7
Fiesta Tango Madness . . . . . . . . . 7
Final Quat  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
Finishing Touch . . . . . . . . . . . . 10
Fleetmaster . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4
Foam Plus  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 11
Fogasol II . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7
Freight Terms . . . . . . . . . . . . . 13
Fresh N Clean Total Release  . . . . 7
Freze-It . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6
Fryer Boil-Out. . . . . . . . . . . . . 11
Fryer Puck® . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 11
Fuel Guard. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4
Fusion AP. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9
Fusion HT  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9
Fusion Max. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9
Gear Lube  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8
Genesis . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9
Germ Aside  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
Germ Away Aerosol  . . . . . . . . . . 6
Germ Away Liquid . . . . . . . . . . . 3
Getaway  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
Glacier Clean . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5
Gleam. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
Gone Aerosol  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6
Gone Liquid  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4
Graffi ti Gone  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6
Greenscapes Clnr/Dgrsr  . . . . . . . 5
Greenscapes Glass. . . . . . . . . . . 5
Greenscapes Neutral  . . . . . . . . . 5
Greenscapes Oxygenated  . . . . . . 5
Green Universal Gear Oil 85W140. 4
Grip . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
Grit . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4
HD-50 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5
Hi Point . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
Hot Spray  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 11
Hydraulic Oil  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4
Inferno  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 11
Kettle Tabs. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 11
Kick Off. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8
Kleen All  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6
Kleen Screen  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6
Kopper Lube. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4
Kopper Lube Aerosol  . . . . . . . . . 8
Kwik Kool. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10
Labels Provided by Customer. . . 13
Left Hook  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10
Lemon Luster . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6
Lightning . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4
Lights Out  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
Linen  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7
Linen Total Release  . . . . . . . . . . 7
Link Wise. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8
Liquefi re  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5
Loose Screw Aerosol  . . . . . . . . . 9
Loose Screw Liquid  . . . . . . . . . . 5
Magician, The. . . . . . . . . . . . . 11
Main Event. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8

Mango . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7
Master Packs  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12
Maxi Glo  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
MC Free Aerosol  . . . . . . . . . . . . 8
MC Free Liquid  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5
Meadow Showers. . . . . . . . . . . . 7
Micro-Dry. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8
Minimum Order. . . . . . . . . . . . 13
Min-Tea Total Release. . . . . . . . . 7
Mission Statement . . . . . . . . . . . 2
Mr. Blue. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4
Mr. Green  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4
Mr. Joe  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4
Mr. Mechanic Aerosol  . . . . . . . . . 8
Mr. Mechanic Liquid . . . . . . . . . . 5
Moli-Guard Aerosol  . . . . . . . . . . 8
Moli-Guard Liquid  . . . . . . . . . . . 5
Moly Tuff . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4
Mulberry . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7
Mulberry Total Release . . . . . . . . 7
Nochlor . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10
No Foam  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4
No Mischief  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6
Nuchain. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9
Nu-View  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 11
Ocean Breeze . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7
Ocean Breeze Total Release  . . . . 7
Off . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10
On Time  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7
Open Up  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
Orange Cream  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7
Orange Solv Plus . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
Orange Total Release . . . . . . . . . 7
Outbreak . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9
Out of Sight  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10
Ovation . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4
Pad Kleen  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8
Palmer Pine  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
PCA II  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10
Pear Total Release . . . . . . . . . . . 7
Pen Ease  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9
Phenomenal . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6
  Citrus  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6
  Country Garden. . . . . . . . . . . . 6
Phenomenal Fogging Adjunct . . . . 6
  Citrus  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6
  Linen  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6
Pierce Aerosol. . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9
Pierce Liquid  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5
Pink Dishwash. . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
Plumeria Total Release . . . . . . . . 7
Power Solv . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
Pomelia. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
Predator  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
Pressure Sensitive Labels  . . . . . 12
Presto . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6
Private Label Artwork. . . . . . . . 12
Private Label Minimums  . . . . . . 12
Product Sample Policy  . . . . . . . 13
Product Warranty  . . . . . . . . . . 13
Pro-Kote  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4
Protek. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4
Prowler . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4
PT-100. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
Purity Aerosol. . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8
Purity Liquid  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5
Python EZ A/C Care . . . . . . . . . . 9
QD-64 Fresh . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
  Lemon. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
  Mint  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
  Pine  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
Quantity Discounts  . . . . . . . . . 12
Quikleen II Aerosol  . . . . . . . . . . 8
Quikleen II Liquid  . . . . . . . . . . . 3
Quik Kote  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4
Quik Solv . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8
Quik-Zinc. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9
Radiance . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
Rain Barrel. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7
Rattler  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5
Red Hot. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7

Red Universal Gear Oil 80W90  . . . 4
Red Universal Gear Oil 85W140  . . 4
Re-Fresh  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10
Rescue  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6
Restore . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5
Return Goods Policy. . . . . . . . . 13
ReVive. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9
Rust Release. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9
Ruthless Aerosol  . . . . . . . . . . . 10
Ruthless Liquid . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5
Safe Bet  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9
Scale-A-Way . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5
SDS and Tech Data Sheets . . . . . 12
Sentry Spatter Guard . . . . . . . . 10
Sheen  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6
Shimmer  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6
Shine On  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10
Shiny Nickel . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5
Shooter . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7
Showtime  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10
Sidewinder. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9
Sili Lube  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8
Skidew  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
Sleek  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6
Slick . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9
Slide Out . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8
Slip-Not. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10
Smoke 'Em . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8
Snap Back  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10
Soothe  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4
Sorcerer, The  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 11
Sparkle  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6
Spring Mist . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7
Spring Mist Counteractant. . . . . . 3
Spun Sugar. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7
Staf  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6
Stomp . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7
Stormtrooper  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7
Strip-Eze . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6
Summer Island  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
Surrender Aerosol  . . . . . . . . . . . 8
Surrender Grease  . . . . . . . . . . . 4
Surround  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10
Tackle . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
Tag Breaker  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6
Tar Away  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
Tar Blitz  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8
Terms of Sale  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 13
Thick N’ Sudsy  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4
Thrift-O-Fresh  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
  Lemon. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
  Mint  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
  Pine  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
Thunder  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10
Top. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6
Tough Guy  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8
Trailerbrite  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5
Tufstuff Aerosol. . . . . . . . . . . . . 6
Tufstuff Liquid  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
Ultra Tac . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9
Units. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12
Unplug Aerosol  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9
Unplug II  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9
Unplug Liquid . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
Up and Away  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5
Upper Cut  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9
Vanilla. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7
Velva-Sheen Liquid  . . . . . . . . . . 4
Velva-Sheen Aerosol. . . . . . . . . . 6
Vizol 26 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
Vroom . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10
VS 102. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7
Wham . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6
Wholesalers  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2
Whole Shebang . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4
Wonder . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10
Zip . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3



Page 15

INDEX BY ITEM#
10101 Carbon Off!® 1 Gallon  . . . . . . 11
10619   6 pk Aerosol  . . . . . . . . . . . . 10
10632   6 pk Quarts. . . . . . . . . . . . . 10
10919   9 pk Aerosol  . . . . . . . . . . . . 10
11216   12 pk Pints  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10
11219   12 pk Aero. in Counter Disp . . 10
14010 Brite Shine 4x1 Gallons . . . . . . 11
14040   Wipes  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 11
14061   Aerosol 6 pk  . . . . . . . . . . . . 11
14063   6 pk Quarts. . . . . . . . . . . . . 11
14121   12 pk Aerosol  . . . . . . . . . . . 11
14161   16 pk Aerosol & Display. . . . . 11
20104 Foam Plus 4x1 Gallons  . . . . . . 11
2030 Nu-View 20 oz private label. . . 11
20301 Nu-View. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 11
2050 Charge. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10
20619 Foam Plus Aerosol 6 pk . . . . . . 11
2070 Wham  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6
2090 Rescue. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6
2110 Kleen All  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6
21219 Foam Plus Aero. 12 pk & Disp. . .11
21232 Foam Plus Quarts. . . . . . . . . . 11
2130 Sheen  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6
2140 Lemon Luster  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6
2150 No Mischief. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6
2155 Back Down . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10
2160 Sleek. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6
2170 Germ Away. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6
2210 Graffi ti Gone  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6
2219 Tag Breaker  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6
2220 Sparkle  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6
2230 Top . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6
2250 Velva-Sheen Aerosol . . . . . . . . . 6
2260 Shimmer  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6
2280 Freze-It . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6
2290 Breakdown . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6
2300 Enzo Magic . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6
2350 Tufstuff Aerosol . . . . . . . . . . . . 6
2380 Strip-Eze  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6
2460 Gone. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6
2470   20 oz private label . . . . . . . . . 6
2480 Presto 20 oz private label  . . . . . 6
2490 Brilliance . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6
2500 Dust B Gone  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6
2510 Out of Sight  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10
2540 Kleen Screen  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6
2590 Earth Scents Plumeria  . . . . . . . 3
2600 Earth Scents Cucumber Melon  . . 3
2620 Showtime. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10
2640 Zip  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3 
26480 Kettle Tabs . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 11
2650 Greenscapes Clnr & Degreaser . . 5
2660 Dynamite . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3 
2670 Power Solv . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
2690 Earth Scents Piña Colada. . . . . . 3
2700   Greenscapes Heavy Duty Glass & 

Multi-Surface Clnr Concen . . . . . 5
2710 Blue Magic Concentrate  . . . . . . 3
2720  Greenscapes Concentrated 

Neutral Cleaner. . . . . . . . . . . . 5
2740 Getaway  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
2750 Maxi Glo  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
2760 Earth Scents Linen . . . . . . . . . . 3
2780 Cleaner Degreaser . . . . . . . . . . 3
2790 Radiance  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
2800 Gleam . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
2810 Velva-Sheen Liquid. . . . . . . . . . 4
2830 Tufstuff  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
2840 Earth Scents Citrus  . . . . . . . . . 3
2850 Earth Scents Berry . . . . . . . . . . 3
2860 Earth Scents Cherry . . . . . . . . . 3
2870 Earth Scents Eucalyptus  . . . . . . 3
2880 Vizol 26 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
2890 PT-100. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
2900 Drain Demon. . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
2910 Grip  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3. .
2920 Earth Scents Neutral  . . . . . . . . 3
2930 Germ Away. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
2940 Bang!  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
2950 Pink Dishwash . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
2960 Digest Plus . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
2980  Greenscapes Oxygenated Clnr 

& Degreaser  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5
2990 Gone. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4
3000 Open Up  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3

30104 Hot Spray. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 11
3010 Tackle . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
3030 Phenomenal Fogging Adjunct . . . 6
3060   Linen. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6
3080   Citrus  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6
3070 Fiesta RTU Mulberry . . . . . . . . . 3
3100 Phenomenal  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6
3110   Country Garden . . . . . . . . . . . 6
3120   Citrus  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6
3130 Fiesta Orange Twist  . . . . . . . . . 7
3140 Mulberry Total Release  . . . . . . . 7
3170 Spun Sugar . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7
3190 Cucumber Melon Total Release . . 7
3200 Fiesta Sweet Dreams  . . . . . . . . 7
3260 Linen Total Release  . . . . . . . . . 7
3280 Orange Total Release  . . . . . . . . 7
3290 Staf Air Sanitizer . . . . . . . . . . . 6
3295 Re-Fresh  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10
3340 Spring Mist . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7
3350 Ocean Breeze . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7
3360 Mulberry  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7
3370 Baby Powder. . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7
3380 Orange Cream. . . . . . . . . . . . . 7
3390 Vanilla . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7
3400 Mango . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7
3420 Rain Barrel . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7
3450 Fresh N Clean Total Release. . . . 7
3460 Red Hot . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7
3470 Meadow Showers . . . . . . . . . . . 7
3480 Linen. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7
3500 Skidew. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
3530 QD 64 Lemon Disinfectant . . . . . 3
3540   Mint  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
3550   Pine  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
3560   Fresh. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
3570 Encore. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
3580 Final Quat  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
3590 Cherry Counteractant. . . . . . . . 3
3600 Germ Aside. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
3610 Predator  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
3620 Spring Mist Counteractant . . . . . 3
3680 Ocean Breeze Total Release. . . . 7
3700 Palmer Pine  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
3720 Summer Island  . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
3730 Thrift-O-Fresh. . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
3740   Mint  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
3750   Pine  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
3760   Lemon . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
3770 Fiesta Cucumber Melon. . . . . . . 7
3780 Orange Solv Plus  . . . . . . . . . . . 3
3790 Fiesta Fall Harvest . . . . . . . . . . 7
3800 Pomelia . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
3810 Fiesta Mulberry . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
3820 Plumeria Total Release . . . . . . . 7
3830 Pear Total Release . . . . . . . . . . 7
3840 Min-Tea Total Release . . . . . . . . 7
3850 Fiesta Day Spa  . . . . . . . . . . . . 7
3860 Fiesta Rain Barrel  . . . . . . . . . . 7
3870 Fiesta Pure N Clean  . . . . . . . . . 7
3880 Fiesta Autumn Breeze. . . . . . . . 7
3890 Fiesta Limon. . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7
3900 Fiesta Orange Smoothie  . . . . . . 7
3910 Fiesta Tango Madness . . . . . . . . 7
3920 Fiesta Gentle Whisper  . . . . . . . 7
3930 Fiesta Summer Sorbet  . . . . . . . 7
3940 Fiesta Herb Garden  . . . . . . . . . 7
3950 Fiesta Spell Bound . . . . . . . . . . 7
3960 Fiesta Clean Cotton  . . . . . . . . . 7
3970 Fiesta Moon Beam  . . . . . . . . . . 7
3980 Fiesta Ocean Breeze. . . . . . . . . 7
3990 Fiesta Sweet Scentsation  . . . . . 7
40104 Fryer Boil Out . . . . . . . . . . . . 11
40116 Fryer Puck 16 pk  . . . . . . . . . . 11
4030 Cucumber Melon  . . . . . . . . . . . 7
401304   Fryer Puck 30 pk . . . . . . . . . 11
401304D  30 pk & Display Case. . . . . . 11
40140     40 pk & Counter Dispenser   . 11
4250 VS 102   . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7
4260 Stormtrooper  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7
4290 CS 101   . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7
4320 On Time. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7
4350 Bug Ban . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7
4370 Fogasol II . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7
4380 Fogasol II, 8 oz  . . . . . . . . . . . . 7
4390 Stomp  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7

4400 Shooter  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7
4410 Smoke 'Em  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8
4420 Dynamo . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8
4520 Doom  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8
4540 Eradicator  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8
4570 Clobber . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8
4580 Bug Ban Plus . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8
4640 Double Trouble  . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
4650 Lights Out  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
4670 Adios. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4
4680 Prowler  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4
5000 d-Greaz . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8
5020 Quik Solv  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8
5030 Quik Solv 20 oz private label  . . . 8
5050 A.F.D.    . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8
5060 Big Orange . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8
5080 Tar Blitz. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8
5090 Pierce 20 oz private label . . . . . 9
5120 Quikleen II  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8
5130   20 oz private label . . . . . . . . . 8
5140 Unplug. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9
5149 Unplug II  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9
5150 Unplug 20 oz private label   . . . . 9
5160 Electro-Clean  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8
5180 Kick Off . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8
5200 Crash  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8
5210 MC Free . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8
5230 Tough Guy  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8
5240 Upper Cut  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9
5250 Left Hook. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10
5260 Main Event . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8
5270 Link Wise . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8
5280 Pen Ease  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9
5300 Loose Screw . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9
5310 Kopper Lube Aerosol. . . . . . . . . 8
5320 Genesis  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9
5330   20 oz private label . . . . . . . . . 9
5340 Mr. Mechanic. . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8
5350   20 oz private label   . . . . . . . . 8
5370 Sili Lube  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8
5380 Slide Out  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8
5390  Sidewinder Foaming Cooling

Coil Cleaner  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9
5400 Purity  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8
5410 Cobra  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9
5420 Gear Lube  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8
5430 Copperhead  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9
5440 Moli-Guard . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8
5460 Surrender Aerosol  . . . . . . . . . . 8
5470 Python EZ A/C Care  . . . . . . . . . 9
5489 PCA II  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10
5500 Pierce  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9
5510 Outbreak  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9
5520 Slip-Not . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10
5540 Defense Aerosol. . . . . . . . . . . . 9
5580 Ruthless Aerosol  . . . . . . . . . . 10
5590   20 oz private label . . . . . . . . 10
5660 Micro-Dry . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8
5690 Rust Release . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9
5700 Quik-Zinc . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9
5720 Bodacious. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9
5730    20 oz private label  . . . . . . . . 9
5740 Slick  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9
5760 Nuchain . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9
5770 EZ Lube . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9
5780 Sentry Spatter Guard  . . . . . . . 10
5790 Big Red Aerosol . . . . . . . . . . . . 9
5810 Ultra Tac  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9
5830 Safe Bet. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9
5840 Kwik Kool . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10
5850 Fusion Max . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9
5860 Fusion AP . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9
5870 Fusion HT. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9
5880 Surround  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10
5890 Barricade . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4
5910 Wonder  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10
5960 Revive . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9
5970 Chill Out  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9
5990 Arctic Gel Aerosol  . . . . . . . . . 10
6000 Mr. Mechanic. . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5
6001 Defense Liquid  . . . . . . . . . . . . 5
6002 Moli Guard Liquid  . . . . . . . . . . 5
6004 Pierce Liquid  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5
6005 MC Free Liquid  . . . . . . . . . . . . 5
6006 Unplug Liquid  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3

6007 Loose Screw Liquid  . . . . . . . . . 5
6008 Hi Point . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
60104 All Kleen  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 11
6010 Liquefi re  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5
6020 Up and Away. . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5
6030 Ruthless Liquid  . . . . . . . . . . . . 5
6040 Defl ect  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5
6050 Buoy . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5
6110 Quikleen II Liquid  . . . . . . . . . . 3
6120 HD-50  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5
6130 Tar Away  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
6200 99% Isopropyl Alcohol . . . . . . . . 5
6220 Purity Liquid. . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5
6280 Scale-A-Way . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5
6360 Trailerbrite. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5
6410 Restore  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5
6420  Express Wipes Multi-Purpose 

Hand Cleaner  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5
6430   Graffi ti Remover  . . . . . . . . . . 5
6441   Germ Away . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5
6450   Hand Sanitizer. . . . . . . . . . . . 5
6490   Sheen Glass Cleaner . . . . . . . . 5
6510   Vinyl & Rubber Protectant . . . . 5
6520   Industrial Grade Hand Cleaner  . 5
6530   Stainless Steel Polish & Clnr. . . 5
6560   Sani-Clean All Surface Cleaner  . 5
6570   Beat-It 25% DEET . . . . . . . . . . 5
6601 Cobra Liquid . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5
6606 Rattler  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5
6632 Bubbly. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5
6660 Clean Ice  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5
6662 Shiny Nickel  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5
6664 Glacier Clean  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5
6780 Thick N’ Sudsy. . . . . . . . . . . . . 4
6810 Soothe. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4
6820 Grit. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4
6840 Whole Shebang  . . . . . . . . . . . . 4
6890 Deep Six  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4
6940 Ovation  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4
7000 Lightning . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4
7110 Extracto. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4
7120 No Foam  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4
7130 Pro-Kote  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4
7180 Deep Gloss 18 . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4
7200 Quik Kote. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4
8000 De-Ice . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10
8010   20 oz private label . . . . . . . . 10
8020 Off  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10
8040 Finishing Touch  . . . . . . . . . . . 10
8050 Shine On  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10
8070 Pad Kleen. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8
8090 Nochlor  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10
8100 Command. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10
8150 Snap Back  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10
8220 Clinch  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10
8230 Detect. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10
8240 Thunder. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10
8250 Crunch. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10
8260 Vroom . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10
8300 Fuel Guard . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4
8520 Fleetmaster  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4
8540 Protek . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4
L102 Moly Tuff  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4
L103 Big Red  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4
L104 Mr. Green. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4
L105 Mr. Blue . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4
L106 Big Green. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4
L107 Mr. Joe  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4
L108 EZ Lube . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4
L1500 Hydraulic Oil 10W40. . . . . . . . . 4
L1600 Red Universal Gear Oil 80W90  . . 4
L1800 Red Universal Gear Oil 85W140  . 4
L1801 Green Universal Gear Oil 85W140 4
L639 Surrender. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4
L660 Kopper Lube . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4
P303 Inferno  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 11



P.O. Box 624 • Brenham, TX 77834
800.231.0454 • Fax 979.421.9373

www.questspecialty.com • info@questspecialty.com

QuestSpecialty 
Corporation


